
Monday 2016-09-12 - VNUG 2016 - Preday 
Daytime

Daytime VNUG Challenge start @13.00 - Lunch & registration @ 11.30

The golf game will take place at Johannesberg´s Golf Course

Evening Partner dinner

Tuesday 2016-09-13 - VNUG 2016 - Day 1
Start End Topic mins

09:00 - 09:30 Registration 00:30

09:30 - 09:40 Welcome and intro to this event 00:10

09:40 - 10:10 HPE: NonStop state-of-the-union, Dave McLeod, HPE 00:30

10:10 - 10:30 Vendor:  Optimizing HP Security Voltage for HP NonStop Systems, Sean Bicknell 

& Keith Bell,  XYPRO

00:20

10:30 - 10:50 Coffee & Exhibition 00:20

10:50 - 11:10 Vendor:  Reducing Downtime and Eliminating Risk for Disruptive Migrations with 

HPE Shadowbase Zero Downtime Migration (ZDM) Technology, Paul Holenstein, 

GRAVIC

00:20

11:10 - 12:00 HPE: NonStop Products - Hardware including Storage, Mark Pollans, HPE 00:50

12:00 - 13:00 Lunch 01:00

13:00 - 13:20 Vendor: Regulations and Security – An Update, Andreas Lutz, comForte 00:20

13:20 - 13:50 User: SQL/MX erfarenheter, Gunnar Strandberg, EVRY 00:30

13:50 - 14:10 Vendor:  title to be confirmed, name to be confirmed, TCM UK 00:20

14:10 - 14:30 HPE Education 00:20

14:30 - 15:00 Coffee & Exhibition 00:30

15:00 - 15:30 User: Migration from Integrity to NonStop X, name TBC, CSC & CGI 00:30

15:30 - 16:00 Vendor: title to be confirmed, name to be comfirmed, Intel 00:30

16:00 - 17:00 HPE: Security products update, Michael Junghardt, HPE 01:00

17:00 - 17:20 extra slot or add to Free time or Kristina Elizondo, Connect 00:20

17:20 - 18:10 Free time 00:50

18:10 - 19:40 Activity 01:30

19:40 - 22:40 Dinner 03:00

Wednesday 2016-09-14 - VNUG 2016 - Day 2
Start End Topic mins

07:00 - 09:00 Breakfast & check-out 02:00

09:00 - 09:10 Intro to day 2 00:10

09:10 - 09:30 Vendor: The OmniPayments Preauthorization Engine – Our Customers Call It the 

Fraud Blocker!, Craig Lawrence, OmniPayments

00:20

09:30 - 09:50 Vendor: Modern Operation and Performance Management, 

Prathima Sidda, Idelji

00:20

09:50 - 10:15 Customer presentation - available slot alt David Ross, BITUG 00:25

10:15 - 10:45 Coffee & Exhibition 00:30

10:45 - 11:45 HPE: NonStop Software update, Mark Pollans, HPE 01:00          

11:45 - 12:45 Lunch 01:00

12:45 - 13:05 Vendor: Automated Security Hardening for NonStop, Callum Barclay, CSP 00:20

13:05 - 13:25 Vendor:  title to be confirmed, Mirko Buzolitch, ETI-NET 00:20

13:25 - 13:55 HPE: NonStop new partners and new solutions, Dave Mcleod, HPE 00:30

13:55 - 14:15 Coffee & Exhibition 00:20

14:15 - 14:40 HPE Q&A Panel 00:25

14:40 - 15:00 Lottery and closing remarks 00:20

Education @ HPE Solna  09.00 - 16.00

Quick Intro to NonStop Server performance tuning and analysis


